
LOT 21 OF HILLS OF FORT WHITE DE
COMM SE COR OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 30,
FT, CONT W 345.14 FT, N 728.86 F

MARTIN CARLOS TOMAS/MARTIN SARA ELIZABETH
284 SW BLAST CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-04002-021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 JB 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

19,889
12,250
95,095

127,234
0

127,234
HX HB SX 101,411

25,823
127,234

0

130,506

1495/1646 7/19/2023 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS SHANNON

MARTIN CARLOS TOMAS

1454/579 12/10/2021 WD U I 35 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNCH BRETT E

LEWIS SHANNON
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35956 TR/TRAILER 256 11/06/2017

2024HX Base Yr

284 SW BLAST CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 322 109.1800 67.69 21,796 2018 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 312

BAS 312 100 2024 312 19,271

UOP 48 20 2024 10 618

360 322 19,889

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-63,-23] E12 S26 W12 N26 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-63,3] E12 S4 W12 N4 $
.

BAS
2024

12

26

12

26

UOP
2024

12

4

12

4

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 50 1,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 50 11 550.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,650

12,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


